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Points Report

Michigan International Speedway

45th Annual Pure Michigan 400

1681  Jeff Gordon 29 816 0 0 23 2 3 0 2 1$4,880,282

16112  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 22 813 -3 -3 23 0 3 1 1 -1$4,670,989

1193  Brad Keselowski 30 733 -83 -80 23 3 3 0 4 1$5,025,968

1394  Joey Logano 25 714 -102 -19 23 1 2 4 5 1$4,312,012

1485  Matt Kenseth 15 709 -107 -5 23 1 0 2 3 -2$4,317,746

1276  Kevin Harvick 25 687 -129 -22 23 4 2 2 8 2$4,392,993

1367  Jimmie Johnson 28 686 -130 -1 23 1 3 3 7 0$4,652,352

958  Carl Edwards 15 679 -137 -7 23 0 2 2 6 -2$3,471,612

829  Ryan Newman 4 679 -137 0 23 0 0 1 9 0$2,889,119

10310  Clint Bowyer 10 672 -144 -7 23 0 0 2 11 1$3,559,704

8311  Greg Biffle 7 660 -156 -12 23 0 0 1 12 1$3,715,479

9212  Kasey Kahne 9 651 -165 -9 23 0 0 3 13 1$3,052,304

3113  Austin Dillon # 3 638 -178 -13 23 0 0 0 14 1$3,633,823

10514  Kyle Larson # 4 636 -180 -2 23 1 0 3 10 -4$3,357,930

9615  Kyle Busch 14 620 -196 -16 23 2 1 3 15 0$4,266,114

5316  Marcos Ambrose 4 616 -200 -4 23 0 0 0 16 0$3,248,775

10417  Paul Menard 3 614 -202 -2 23 0 0 0 17 0$3,491,112

7318  Brian Vickers 4 598 -218 -16 23 0 0 2 18 0$3,487,513

6219  Jamie McMurray 5 596 -220 -2 23 1 0 3 19 0$4,414,446

10520  Denny Hamlin 12 589 -227 -7 22 2 1 1 20 0$4,078,866

4221  Aric Almirola 7 556 -260 -33 23 0 1 4 22 1$3,491,203

4222  AJ Allmendinger 10 556 -260 0 23 0 1 2 24 2$3,001,146

5523  Kurt Busch 14 543 -273 -13 23 0 1 5 23 0$2,798,714

2124  Casey Mears 2 543 -273 0 23 0 0 0 25 1$3,011,400

6225  Tony Stewart 4 537 -279 -6 21 1 0 1 21 -4$3,178,572

3026  Martin Truex Jr. 0 516 -300 -21 23 0 0 2 26 0$3,097,178

4127  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 476 -340 -40 23 0 0 1 27 0$3,316,995

2028  Danica Patrick 2 445 -371 -31 23 0 0 3 28 0$2,547,699

0029  Justin Allgaier # 2 400 -416 -45 23 0 0 5 29 0$2,686,070

0030  Michael Annett # 2 364 -452 -36 23 0 0 3 30 0$2,493,652

0031  David Gilliland 5 357 -459 -7 23 1 0 4 31 0$2,668,344

0032  David Ragan 4 332 -484 -25 23 0 0 2 32 0$2,658,411

0033  Cole Whitt # 0 325 -491 -7 23 0 0 3 33 0$2,232,225

0034  Reed Sorenson 4 300 -516 -25 23 0 0 5 34 0$2,311,146

0035  Alex Bowman # 0 283 -533 -17 23 0 0 4 35 0$2,327,918

0036  Josh Wise 0 281 -535 -2 22 0 0 1 36 0$2,228,750

0037  Ryan Truex 0 174 -642 -107 19 0 0 6 37 0$1,600,322

0038  Travis Kvapil 2 144 -672 -30 15 0 0 1 39 1$1,252,316

1039  Michael McDowell 1 140 -676 -4 11 0 0 4 38 -1$1,033,089

0040  Terry Labonte 0 77 -739 -63 3 0 0 0 40 0$608,387

0041  Jeff Burton 0 58 -758 -19 3 0 0 0 43 2$325,950

0042  Bobby Labonte 0 54 -762 -4 3 0 0 1 41 -1$569,036

0043  Parker Kligerman 0 54 -762 0 8 0 0 4 42 -1$829,833

0044  Michael Waltrip 1 48 -768 -6 3 0 0 1 44 0$497,773

0045  Juan Pablo Montoya 0 47 -769 -1 2 0 0 0 45 0$238,595

0046  Alex Kennedy 0 47 -769 0 5 0 0 2 47 1$364,775

0047  Dave Blaney 0 45 -771 -2 6 0 0 2 49 2$452,307
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0048  David Stremme 0 43 -773 -2 6 0 0 2 46 -2$493,038

0049  David Reutimann 1 37 -779 -6 3 0 0 0 48 -1$255,665

0050  Brett Moffitt 0 32 -784 -5 2 0 0 0 50 0$193,600

0051  Boris Said 0 28 -788 -4 2 0 0 0 51 0$159,995

0052  Timmy Hill 0 22 -794 -6 5 0 0 3 52 0$359,145

0053  Eddie MacDonald 0 9 -807 -13 1 0 0 0 54 1$79,165

0054  Tomy Drissi 0 6 -810 -3 1 0 0 0 55 1$85,850

0055  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -816 -6 21 0 0 4 56 1$2,062,690

0056  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -816 -6 1 0 0 0 57 1$107,410

0057  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -816 -6 9 0 0 3 58 1$1,071,523

0058  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -816 -6 5 1 0 1 59 1$682,322

0059  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -816 -6 1 0 0 0 60 1$80,815

0060  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -816 -6 12 0 0 3 61 1$1,050,136

0061  JJ Yeley(i) 0 0 -816 -6 7 0 0 3 63 2$517,705

0062  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -816 -6 3 0 0 0 62 0$285,773

0063  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -816 -6 1 0 0 1 64 1$104,983

0064  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -816 -6 2 0 0 1 65 1$143,348

0065  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -816 -6 2 0 0 2 66 1$115,835

0066  Johnny Sauter(i) 0 0 -816 -6 1 0 0 1 67 1$48,530

0067  Eric McClure(i) 0 0 -816 -6 0 0 0 0 68 1$24,763

0068  Matt Crafton(i) 0 0 -816 -6 0 0 0 0 69 1$0
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